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Women / XS / Older
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Naiburg444
North Bay

9.350 9.050 9.3009.300 37.000
1 9T 5 2T 1 

1 

Kannisha Ryan450
North Bay

9.000 9.200 9.1509.550 36.900
4T 6 1 7 2 

2 

Sarai Cruz423
American

9.200 9.400 9.0009.100 36.700
3 1 6 9 3 

3 

Jacey Coleman451
North Bay

8.850 9.300 9.0509.400 36.600
7T 3T 3T 8 4 

4 

Jamiah Martin453
North Bay

9.300 9.350 9.2008.450 36.300
2 2 13T 4T 5 

5 

Makena Mitchell441
Marin Elite

8.850 9.100 9.3508.950 36.250
7T 7T 10 1 6 

6 

Thea McMillan424
American

8.400 9.300 8.8509.450 36.000
14T 3T 2 13 7 

7 

Estelle Babus421
American

9.000 9.250 9.2008.450 35.900
4T 5 13T 4T 8 

8 

Zoe Harrison437
Marin Elite

8.550 9.050 9.2009.000 35.800
12T 9T 7T 4T 9 

9 

Alexis Ehrenberg407
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 9.100 8.9009.000 35.700
10T 7T 7T 11T 10 

10 

Elana Lopez411
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.550 8.8009.400 35.550
9 13 3T 14 11T

11T

Megan Ebner406
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.350 9.3008.900 35.550
4T 14 11 2T 11T

11T

Brook Harper410
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 9.050 8.9009.000 35.350
14T 9T 7T 11T 13T

13T

Kate Vilas418
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.900 8.9508.800 35.350
10T 12 12 10 13T

13T

Mia Sanchez457
Top Flight

8.550 7.000 8.0008.200 31.750
12T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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